CHIODI STECCA PVC 21° 2 diam mbo | misure impiegabili capacitd cari pressi 50 consumo aria dimensioni
21° STRIP PVC COLLATED NAILS E T S = S - R~ R = R e

SNPA-46

model shank diameter | applicable sizes | magazine capacity pressure weight air consumption dimensions
(inch] [inch) [pieces) (Psi) (Ibs) (ft/cycle) [inch -Lx W x H)

APPLICATIONS

Framing, sheathing, flooring, decking,
exterior trimming, pallets, case and box
assembly, wooden roof and house.

SPECIFICATIONS

Nails per strip 22
Finishing bright
On request galvanized

Shank on request

SN22.160

29,2

Head dia: .362"

38+46 100 + 160 50 5+8 6,90 4,96 568 x 180 x 548

MORE

SN22.160 ;. 15 463w 50 70+ 115 15,21 01751 | 22-3(8"x 7" x 21-9/16"

% 34,6
Shank dia: .181"
% Gauge: 6%

e Stecca PVC
- Strip PVC collated
145 il
5-3/4"

160
6-5/16"




